Get your city ready
for the future with
DigiStreet
DigiStreet
Developed with the aim to become your long term partner ,the system ready
architecture of DigiStreet enables you to enjoy the benefits of connected lighting
systems today and also gets the city ready for the innovations to come!. Its two
sockets enable you to connect directly to the Philips CityTouch system and is also

Color Dark gray
Application Conditions
Order Code Full Product Name Maximum dim level
910925863554 BGP760 LED10-/740 I DM10 DGR 32-48 Not applicable
910925863555 BGP760 LED12-/830 II DM11 DGR D9 62 Not applicable
910925863556 BGP760 LED14-/740 I DN10 DGR 32-48 Not applicable
910925863557 BGP760 LED16-/830 II DN11 DGR D11 62 Not applicable
910925863560 BGP760 LED22-/740 I DM50 DGR 32-48 Not applicable
910925863561 BGP760 LED24-/830 II DM70 DGR DDF27 D18 50%
910925863562 BGP760 LED27-/740 I DS50 DGR 32-48 Not applicable
910925863563 BGP760 LED30-/830 II DW10 DGR 62 Not applicable
910925863564 BGP760 LED34-/740 I DX10 DGR 32-48 Not applicable
910925863566 BGP760 LED44-/740 I DW50 DGR 32-48 Not applicable
910925863567 BGP760 LED49-/740 II DX70 DGR 62 Not applicable
910925864083 BGP760 LED24-/740 I DM10 DGR DDF27 D18 S 50%
910925864084 BGP760 LED44-/740 I DM10 DGR DDF27 D18 S 50%
910925866220 BGP762 LED120-/830 II DN11 DGR D11 76 Not applicable
910925866221 BGP762 LED159-/830 II DM70 DGR DDF27 D18 50%
910925866222 BGP762 LED129-/740 I DM11 DGR 32-48 Not applicable
910925866223 BGP762 LED169-/740 I DS50 DGR 62 Not applicable
910925866224 BGP762 LED110-/740 I DN10 DGR 32-48 Not applicable
910925866225 BGP762 LED149-/740 I DM50 DGR 32-48 Not applicable
910925866226 BGP762 LED180-/740 I DX10 DGR 32-48 Not applicable
910925866227 BGP762 LED100-/830 II DM11 DGR D9 62 Not applicable
910925866228 BGP762 LED139-/830 II DM11 DGR D9 62 Not applicable
910925866229 BGP762 LED170-/830 II DW10 DGR 76 Not applicable
910925866243 BGP762 LW10 LED95-/740 I DM10 DGR SRB 32 0% (digital)
910925866244 BGP762 LED169-/740 I DS50 DGR SRB 62 Not applicable
DigiStreet
5Product family leaflet, 2020, July 14 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Maximum dim level
910925866245 BGP762 LED200-/740 I DW50 DGR 62 Not applicable
910925866246 BGP762 LED210-/740 II DX70 DGR 76 Not applicable
910925866247 BGP762 LED190-/740 II DW10 DGR SRG10 62 Not applicable
910925866252 BGP762 LED220-/740 II DW10 DGR SRG10 62 Not applicable
910925866230 BGP761 LED45-/740 I DM10 DGR 32-48 Not applicable
910925866231 BGP761 LED74-/740 I DM50 DGR 32-48 Not applicable
910925866232 BGP761 LED94-/740 I DX10 DGR 32-48 Not applicable
910925866233 BGP761 LED109-/740 I DM10 DGR DDF27 D18 50%
910925866234 BGP761 LED55-/740 I DN10 DGR 32-48 Not applicable
910925866235 BGP761 LED84-/740 I DS50 DGR 32-48 Not applicable
910925866236 BGP761 LED55-/740 I DM11 DGR SRB 62 Not applicable
910925866237 BGP761 LED84-/740 I DM10 DGR DDF27 D18 S 50%
910925866238 BGP761 LED50-/830 II DM11 DGR D9 62 Not applicable
910925866239 BGP761 LED79-/830 II DM70 DGR DDF27 D18 50%
910925866240 BGP761 LED59-/830 II DN11 DGR D11 62 Not applicable
910925866241 BGP761 LED90-/740 II DW10 DGR 62 Not applicable
910925866242 BGP761 LED74-/740 I DM50 DGR SRB 62 Not applicable
910925866248 BGP763 LED240-/830 II DW10 DGR SRG10 62 Not applicable
910925866249 BGP763 LED300-/740 I DW50 DGR 62 Not applicable
910925866250 BGP763 LED260-/740 I DX10 DGR 32-48 Not applicable
910925866251 BGP763 LED340-/740 II DW10 DGR SRG10 62 Not applicable
910925866253 BGP763 LED320-/740 II DX70 DGR 76 Not applicable
Approval and Application
Order Code Full Product Name Surge Protection (Common/Differential)
910925863554 BGP760 LED10-/740 I
DM10 DGR 32-48
Luminaire surge protection level until 6 kV
differential mode and 8 kV common mode
910925863555 BGP760 LED12-/830 II
DM11 DGR D9 62
Luminaire surge protection level until 6 kV
differential mode and 8 kV common mode
910925863556 BGP760 LED14-/740 I
DN10 DGR 32-48
Luminaire surge protection level until 6 kV
differential mode and 8 kV common mode
910925863557 BGP760 LED16-/830 II
DN11 DGR D11 62
Luminaire surge protection level until 6 kV
differential mode and 8 kV common mode
910925863560 BGP760 LED22-/740 I
DM50 DGR 32-48
Luminaire surge protection level until 6 kV
differential mode and 8 kV common mode
910925863561 BGP760 LED24-/830 II
DM70 DGR DDF27 D18
Luminaire surge protection level until 6 kV
differential mode and 8 kV common mode
910925863562 BGP760 LED27-/740 I
DS50 DGR 32-48
Luminaire surge protection level until 6 kV
differential mode and 8 kV common mode
910925863563 BGP760 LED30-/830 II
DW10 DGR 62
Luminaire surge protection level until 6 kV
differential mode and 8 kV common mode
910925863564 BGP760 LED34-/740 I
DX10 DGR 32-48
Luminaire surge protection level until 6 kV
differential mode and 8 kV common mode
910925863566 BGP760 LED44-/740 I
DW50 DGR 32-48
Luminaire surge protection level until 6 kV
differential mode and 8 kV common mode
910925863567 BGP760 LED49-/740 II
DX70 DGR 62
Luminaire surge protection level until 6 kV
differential mode and 8 kV common mode
910925864083 BGP760 LED24-/740 I
DM10 DGR DDF27 D18 S

differential mode and 8 kV common mode
Controls and Dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
910925863554 BGP760 LED10-/740 I DM10 DGR 32-48 Yes
910925863555 BGP760 LED12-/830 II DM11 DGR D9 62 No
910925863556 BGP760 LED14-/740 I DN10 DGR 32-48 Yes
910925863557 BGP760 LED16-/830 II DN11 DGR D11 62 Yes
910925863560 BGP760 LED22-/740 I DM50 DGR 32-48 Yes
910925863561 BGP760 LED24-/830 II DM70 DGR DDF27 D18 No
910925863562 BGP760 LED27-/740 I DS50 DGR 32-48 Yes
910925863563 BGP760 LED30-/830 II DW10 DGR 62 Yes
910925863564 BGP760 LED34-/740 I DX10 DGR 32-48 Yes
910925863566 BGP760 LED44-/740 I DW50 DGR 32-48 Yes
910925863567 BGP760 LED49-/740 II DX70 DGR 62 Yes
910925864083 BGP760 LED24-/740 I DM10 DGR DDF27 D18 S No
910925864084 BGP760 LED44-/740 I DM10 DGR DDF27 D18 S No
910925866220 BGP762 LED120-/830 II DN11 DGR D11 76 Yes
910925866221 BGP762 LED159-/830 II DM70 DGR DDF27 D18 No
910925866222 BGP762 LED129-/740 I DM11 DGR 32-48 Yes
910925866223 BGP762 LED169-/740 I DS50 DGR 62 Yes
910925866224 BGP762 LED110-/740 I DN10 DGR 32-48 Yes
910925866225 BGP762 LED149-/740 I DM50 DGR 32-48 Yes
910925866226 BGP762 LED180-/740 I DX10 DGR 32-48 Yes
910925866227 BGP762 LED100-/830 II DM11 DGR D9 62 No
910925866228 BGP762 LED139-/830 II DM11 DGR D9 62 No
910925866229 BGP762 LED170-/830 II DW10 DGR 76 Yes
910925866243 BGP762 LW10 LED95-/740 I DM10 DGR SRB 32 No
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
910925866244 BGP762 LED169-/740 I DS50 DGR SRB 62 Yes
910925866245 BGP762 LED200-/740 I DW50 DGR 62 Yes
910925866246 BGP762 LED210-/740 II DX70 DGR 76 Yes
910925866247 BGP762 LED190-/740 II DW10 DGR SRG10 62 Yes
910925866252 BGP762 LED220-/740 II DW10 DGR SRG10 62 Yes
910925866230 BGP761 LED45-/740 I DM10 DGR 32-48 Yes
910925866231 BGP761 LED74-/740 I DM50 DGR 32-48 Yes
910925866232 BGP761 LED94-/740 I DX10 DGR 32-48 Yes
910925866233 BGP761 LED109-/740 I DM10 DGR DDF27 D18 No
910925866234 BGP761 LED55-/740 I DN10 DGR 32-48 Yes
910925866235 BGP761 LED84-/740 I DS50 DGR 32-48 Yes
910925866236 BGP761 LED55-/740 I DM11 DGR SRB 62 Yes
910925866237 BGP761 LED84-/740 I DM10 DGR DDF27 D18 S No
910925866238 BGP761 LED50-/830 II DM11 DGR D9 62 No
910925866239 BGP761 LED79-/830 II DM70 DGR DDF27 D18 No
910925866240 BGP761 LED59-/830 II DN11 DGR D11 62 Yes
910925866241 BGP761 LED90-/740 II DW10 DGR 62 Yes
910925866242 BGP761 LED74-/740 I DM50 DGR SRB 62 Yes
910925866248 BGP763 LED240-/830 II DW10 DGR SRG10 62 Yes
910925866249 BGP763 LED300-/740 I DW50 DGR 62 Yes
910925866250 BGP763 LED260-/740 I DX10 DGR 32-48 Yes
910925866251 BGP763 LED340-/740 II DW10 DGR SRG10 62 Yes
910925866253 BGP763 LED320-/740 II DX70 DGR 76 Yes
Operating and Electrical
DigiStreet
7Product family leaflet, 2020, July 14 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Driver current
910925863554 BGP760 LED10-/740 I DM10 DGR 32-48 209 mA
910925863555 BGP760 LED12-/830 II DM11 DGR D9 62 326 mA
910925863556 BGP760 LED14-/740 I DN10 DGR 32-48 298 mA
910925863557 BGP760 LED16-/830 II DN11 DGR D11 62 447 mA
910925863560 BGP760 LED22-/740 I DM50 DGR 32-48 489 mA
910925863561 BGP760 LED24-/830 II DM70 DGR DDF27 D18 326 mA
910925863562 BGP760 LED27-/740 I DS50 DGR 32-48 287 mA
910925863563 BGP760 LED30-/830 II DW10 DGR 62 416 mA
910925863564 BGP760 LED34-/740 I DX10 DGR 32-48 368 mA
910925863566 BGP760 LED44-/740 I DW50 DGR 32-48 489 mA
910925863567 BGP760 LED49-/740 II DX70 DGR 62 553 mA
910925864083 BGP760 LED24-/740 I DM10 DGR DDF27 D18 S -
910925864084 BGP760 LED44-/740 I DM10 DGR DDF27 D18 S -
910925866220 BGP762 LED120-/830 II DN11 DGR D11 76 -
910925866221 BGP762 LED159-/830 II DM70 DGR DDF27 D18 -
910925866222 BGP762 LED129-/740 I DM11 DGR 32-48 -
910925866223 BGP762 LED169-/740 I DS50 DGR 62 -
910925866224 BGP762 LED110-/740 I DN10 DGR 32-48 -
910925866225 BGP762 LED149-/740 I DM50 DGR 32-48 -
910925866226 BGP762 LED180-/740 I DX10 DGR 32-48 -
910925866227 BGP762 LED100-/830 II DM11 DGR D9 62 -
910925866228 BGP762 LED139-/830 II DM11 DGR D9 62 -
910925866229 BGP762 LED170-/830 II DW10 DGR 76 -
910925866243 BGP762 LW10 LED95-/740 I DM10 DGR SRB 32 -
Order Code Full Product Name Driver current
910925866244 BGP762 LED169-/740 I DS50 DGR SRB 62 -
910925866245 BGP762 LED200-/740 I DW50 DGR 62 -
910925866246 BGP762 LED210-/740 II DX70 DGR 76 -
910925866247 BGP762 LED190-/740 II DW10 DGR SRG10 62 -
910925866252 BGP762 LED220-/740 II DW10 DGR SRG10 62 -
910925866230 BGP761 LED45-/740 I DM10 DGR 32-48 -
910925866231 BGP761 LED74-/740 I DM50 DGR 32-48 -
910925866232 BGP761 LED94-/740 I DX10 DGR 32-48 -
910925866233 BGP761 LED109-/740 I DM10 DGR DDF27 D18 -
910925866234 BGP761 LED55-/740 I DN10 DGR 32-48 -
910925866235 BGP761 LED84-/740 I DS50 DGR 32-48 -
910925866236 BGP761 LED55-/740 I DM11 DGR SRB 62 -
910925866237 BGP761 LED84-/740 I DM10 DGR DDF27 D18 S -
910925866238 BGP761 LED50-/830 II DM11 DGR D9 62 -
910925866239 BGP761 LED79-/830 II DM70 DGR DDF27 D18 -
910925866240 BGP761 LED59-/830 II DN11 DGR D11 62 -
910925866241 BGP761 LED90-/740 II DW10 DGR 62 -
910925866242 BGP761 LED74-/740 I DM50 DGR SRB 62 -
910925866248 BGP763 LED240-/830 II DW10 DGR SRG10 62 -
910925866249 BGP763 LED300-/740 I DW50 DGR 62 -
910925866250 BGP763 LED260-/740 I DX10 DGR 32-48 -
910925866251 BGP763 LED340-/740 II DW10 DGR SRG10 62 -
910925866253 BGP763 LED320-/740 II DX70 DGR 76 -
General Information (1/2)
Order Code Full Product Name
Luminaire
light beam
spread
Light
source
color Gear Glow-wire test
910925863554 BGP760
LED10-/740 I DM10
DGR 32-48
157° - 33° x 55° 740
neutral
white
EB Temperature
650 °C,
duration 5 s
910925863555 BGP760
LED12-/830 II DM11
DGR D9 62
160° - 42° x 54° 830 warm
white
EB Temperature
650 °C,
duration 5 s
910925863556 BGP760
LED14-/740 I DN10
DGR 32-48
68° x 157° 740
neutral
white
EB Temperature
650 °C,
duration 5 s
910925863557 BGP760
LED16-/830 II DN11
DGR D11 62
53° x 71° 830 warm
white
EB Temperature

DigiStreet
8Product family leaflet, 2020, July 14 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Luminaire
light beam
spread
Light
source
color Gear Glow-wire test
910925866220 BGP762
LED120-/830 II
DN11 DGR D11 76
53° x 71° 830 warm
white
- -
910925866221 BGP762
LED159-/830 II
DM70 DGR DDF27
D18
- 830 warm
white
- -
910925866222 BGP762
LED129-/740 I
DM11 DGR 32-48
160° - 42° x 54° 740
neutral
white
- -
910925866223 BGP762
LED169-/740 I
DS50 DGR 62
32° x 29° 740
neutral
white
- -
910925866224 BGP762
LED110-/740 I
DN10 DGR 32-48
68° x 158° 740
neutral
white
- -
910925866225 BGP762
LED149-/740 I
DM50 DGR 32-48
154° - 31° x 54° 740
neutral
white
- -
910925866226 BGP762
LED180-/740 I
DX10 DGR 32-48
150° - 43° x 67° 740
neutral
white
- -
910925866227 BGP762
LED100-/830 II
DM11 DGR D9 62
160° - 42° x 54° 830 warm
white
- -
910925866228 BGP762
LED139-/830 II
DM11 DGR D9 62
160° - 42° x 54° 830 warm
white
- -
910925866229 BGP762
LED170-/830 II
DW10 DGR 76
61° x 150° 830 warm

white
- -
Order Code Full Product Name
Luminaire
light beam
spread
Light
source
color Gear Glow-wire test
910925866253 BGP763
LED320-/740 II
DX70 DGR 76
106° x 44° 740
neutral
white
- -
General Information (2/2)
Order Code Full Product Name
Lamp family
code
Number of gear
units
Number of
light sources Optic type
Optical
element
Product
Family Code UL mark
910925863554 BGP760 LED10-/740 I DM10 DGR 32-48 LED10 1 unit 1 pc Distribution medium 10 - BGP760 -
910925863555 BGP760 LED12-/830 II DM11 DGR D9 62 LED12 1 unit 1 pc Distribution medium 11 Diffuser
element
BGP760 -
910925863556 BGP760 LED14-/740 I DN10 DGR 32-48 LED14 1 unit 1 pc Distribution narrow 10 Vertical
diffuser
element
BGP760 -
910925863557 BGP760 LED16-/830 II DN11 DGR D11 62 LED16 1 unit 1 pc Distribution narrow 11 Vertical
diffuser
element
BGP760 -
910925863560 BGP760 LED22-/740 I DM50 DGR 32-48 LED22 1 unit 1 pc Distribution medium 50 Diffuser
element
BGP760 -
910925863561 BGP760 LED24-/830 II DM70 DGR DDF27
D18
LED24 1 unit 1 pc Distribution medium 70 - BGP760 -
910925863562 BGP760 LED27-/740 I DS50 DGR 32-48 LED27 1 unit 1 pc Distribution symmetrical
50
- BGP760 -
910925863563 BGP760 LED30-/830 II DW10 DGR 62 LED30 1 unit 1 pc Distribution wide 10 - BGP760 -
910925863564 BGP760 LED34-/740 I DX10 DGR 32-48 LED34 1 unit 1 pc Distribution extra wide 10 Prismatic circle
effect element
BGP760 -
910925863566 BGP760 LED44-/740 I DW50 DGR 32-48 LED44 1 unit 1 pc Distribution wide 50 Diffuser
element
BGP760 -
910925863567 BGP760 LED49-/740 II DX70 DGR 62 LED49 1 unit 1 pc Distribution extra wide 70 - BGP760 -
910925864083 BGP760 LED24-/740 I DM10 DGR DDF27 D18
S
LED24 1 unit - Distribution medium 10 - BGP760 -
910925864084 BGP760 LED44-/740 I DM10 DGR DDF27 D18
S
LED44 1 unit - Distribution medium 10 - BGP760 -
910925866220 BGP762 LED120-/830 II DN11 DGR D11 76 LED120 1 unit - Distribution narrow 11 - BGP762 -
910925866221 BGP762 LED159-/830 II DM70 DGR DDF27
D18
LED159 1 unit - Distribution medium 70 - BGP762 -
910925866222 BGP762 LED129-/740 I DM11 DGR 32-48 LED129 1 unit - Distribution medium 11 - BGP762 -
910925866223 BGP762 LED169-/740 I DS50 DGR 62 LED169 1 unit - Distribution symmetrical
50
- BGP762 -
910925866224 BGP762 LED110-/740 I DN10 DGR 32-48 LED110 1 unit - Distribution narrow 10 - BGP762 -
910925866225 BGP762 LED149-/740 I DM50 DGR 32-48 LED149 1 unit - Distribution medium 50 - BGP762 -
910925866226 BGP762 LED180-/740 I DX10 DGR 32-48 LED180 1 unit - Distribution extra wide 10 - BGP762 -
910925866227 BGP762 LED100-/830 II DM11 DGR D9 62 LED100 1 unit - Distribution medium 11 - BGP762 -
DigiStreet
10Product family leaflet, 2020, July 14 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Lamp family
code
Number of gear
units
Number of
light sources Optic type
Optical
element
Product
Family Code UL mark
910925866228 BGP762 LED139-/830 II DM11 DGR D9 62 LED139 1 unit - Distribution medium 11 - BGP762 -
910925866229 BGP762 LED170-/830 II DW10 DGR 76 LED170 1 unit - Distribution wide 10 - BGP762 -
910925866243 BGP762 LW10 LED95-/740 I DM10 DGR SRB
32
LED95 1 unit - Distribution medium 10 - BGP762 -
910925866244 BGP762 LED169-/740 I DS50 DGR SRB 62 LED169 1 unit - Distribution symmetrical
50
- BGP762 -
910925866245 BGP762 LED200-/740 I DW50 DGR 62 LED200 1 unit - Distribution wide 50 - BGP762 -
910925866246 BGP762 LED210-/740 II DX70 DGR 76 LED210 1 unit - Distribution extra wide 70 - BGP762 -
910925866247 BGP762 LED190-/740 II DW10 DGR SRG10 62 LED190 1 unit - Distribution wide 10 - BGP762 -
910925866252 BGP762 LED220-/740 II DW10 DGR SRG10 62 LED220 1 unit - Distribution wide 10 - BGP762 -
910925866230 BGP761 LED45-/740 I DM10 DGR 32-48 LED45 1 unit - Distribution medium 10 - BGP761 -
910925866231 BGP761 LED74-/740 I DM50 DGR 32-48 LED74 1 unit - Distribution medium 50 - BGP761 -
910925866232 BGP761 LED94-/740 I DX10 DGR 32-48 LED94 1 unit - Distribution extra wide 10 - BGP761 -
910925866233 BGP761 LED109-/740 I DM10 DGR DDF27 D18 LED109 1 unit - Distribution medium 10 - BGP761 -
910925866234 BGP761 LED55-/740 I DN10 DGR 32-48 LED55 1 unit - Distribution narrow 10 - BGP761 -
910925866235 BGP761 LED84-/740 I DS50 DGR 32-48 LED84 1 unit - Distribution symmetrical
50
- BGP761 -
910925866236 BGP761 LED55-/740 I DM11 DGR SRB 62 LED55 1 unit - Distribution medium 11 - BGP761 -
910925866237 BGP761 LED84-/740 I DM10 DGR DDF27 D18
S
LED84 1 unit - Distribution medium 10 - BGP761 -
910925866238 BGP761 LED50-/830 II DM11 DGR D9 62 LED50 1 unit - Distribution medium 11 - BGP761 -
910925866239 BGP761 LED79-/830 II DM70 DGR DDF27 D18 LED79 1 unit - Distribution medium 70 - BGP761 -
910925866240 BGP761 LED59-/830 II DN11 DGR D11 62 LED59 1 unit - Distribution narrow 11 - BGP761 -
910925866241 BGP761 LED90-/740 II DW10 DGR 62 LED90 1 unit - Distribution wide 10 - BGP761 -
910925866242 BGP761 LED74-/740 I DM50 DGR SRB 62 LED74 1 unit - Distribution medium 50 - BGP761 -
910925866248 BGP763 LED240-/830 II DW10 DGR SRG10 62 LED280 2 units - Distribution wide 10 - BGP763 -
910925866249 BGP763 LED300-/740 I DW50 DGR 62 LED300 2 units - Distribution wide 50 - BGP763 -
910925866250 BGP763 LED260-/740 I DX10 DGR 32-48 LED260 2 units - Distribution extra wide 10 - BGP763 -
910925866251 BGP763 LED340-/740 II DW10 DGR SRG10 62 LED340 2 units - Distribution wide 10 - BGP763 -
910925866253 BGP763 LED320-/740 II DX70 DGR 76 LED320 2 units - Distribution extra wide 70 - BGP763 -
Initial Performance (IEC Compliant)
Order Code Full Product Name
Init. Corr. Color
Temperature
Init. Color
Rendering
Index
Initial
luminous
flux
910925863554 BGP760 LED10-/740 I
DM10 DGR 32-48
4000 K 70 900 lm
910925863555 BGP760 LED12-/830 II
DM11 DGR D9 62
3000 K 80 1092 lm
910925863556 BGP760 LED14-/740 I
DN10 DGR 32-48
4000 K 70 1274 lm
910925863557 BGP760 LED16-/830 II
DN11 DGR D11 62
3000 K 80 1456 lm
910925863560 BGP760 LED22-/740 I
DM50 DGR 32-48
4000 K 70 2002 lm
910925863561 BGP760 LED24-/830 II
DM70 DGR DDF27 D18
3000 K 80 2136 lm
910925863562 BGP760 LED27-/740 I
DS50 DGR 32-48
4000 K 70 2403 lm
Order Code Full Product Name
Init. Corr. Color
Temperature
Init. Color
Rendering
Index
Initial
luminous
flux
910925863563 BGP760 LED30-/830 II
DW10 DGR 62
3000 K 80 2730 lm
910925863564 BGP760 LED34-/740 I
DX10 DGR 32-48
4000 K 70 2958 lm
910925863566 BGP760 LED44-/740 I
DW50 DGR 32-48
4000 K 70 3784 lm
910925863567 BGP760 LED49-/740 II
DX70 DGR 62
4000 K 70 4263 lm
910925864083 BGP760 LED24-/740 I
DM10 DGR DDF27 D18 S
4000 K 70 2160 lm
910925864084 BGP760 LED44-/740 I
DM10 DGR DDF27 D18 S
4000 K 70 3916 lm
910925866220 BGP762 LED120-/830 II
DN11 DGR D11 76
3000 K 80 10800 lm
DigiStreet
11Product family leaflet, 2020, July 14 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Init. Corr. Color
Temperature
Init. Color
Rendering
Index
Initial
luminous
flux
910925866221 BGP762 LED159-/830 II
DM70 DGR DDF27 D18
3000 K 80 13920 lm
910925866222 BGP762 LED129-/740 I
DM11 DGR 32-48
4000 K 70 11700 lm
910925866223 BGP762 LED169-/740 I
DS50 DGR 62
4000 K 70 14790 lm
910925866224 BGP762 LED110-/740 I
DN10 DGR 32-48
4000 K 70 10010 lm
910925866225 BGP762 LED149-/740 I
DM50 DGR 32-48
4000 K 70 13500 lm
910925866226 BGP762 LED180-/740 I
DX10 DGR 32-48
4000 K 70 15480 lm
910925866227 BGP762 LED100-/830 II
DM11 DGR D9 62
3000 K 80 9100 lm
910925866228 BGP762 LED139-/830 II
DM11 DGR D9 62
3000 K 80 12600 lm
910925866229 BGP762 LED170-/830 II
DW10 DGR 76
3000 K 80 15130 lm
910925866243 BGP762 LW10
LED95-/740 I DM10
DGR SRB 32
4000 K 70 8640 lm
910925866244 BGP762 LED169-/740 I
DS50 DGR SRB 62
4000 K 70 14790 lm
910925866245 BGP762 LED200-/740 I
DW50 DGR 62
4000 K 70 17200 lm
910925866246 BGP762 LED210-/740 II
DX70 DGR 76
4000 K 70 18060 lm
910925866247 BGP762 LED190-/740 II
DW10 DGR SRG10 62
4000 K 70 17100 lm
910925866252 BGP762 LED220-/740 II
DW10 DGR SRG10 62